
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HQ	GAS	FUND	2024-07-01	to	2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,974.73
2024-07-01 Gas	for	JamHacks txn_vgHrlV9 -$60.00 $1,914.73
2024-07-01 Bus	to	Toronto txn_gnHEkXR -$49.69 $1,865.04
2024-07-01 Train	back	to	Ottawa txn_NQHgQJL -$7.41 $1,857.63
2024-07-01 Gas	Cost txn_LgHJmrE -$16.40 $1,841.23
2024-07-01 Gas txn_a8HAWp8 -$59.39 $1,781.84
2024-07-01 Gas txn_GkHW7GM -$0.01 $1,781.83
2024-07-01 Gasoline	cost txn_zVHdY9b -$16.50 $1,765.33
2024-07-03 Transporation txn_AWHnMor -$15.41 $1,749.92
2024-07-05 gas	fund txn_mAHabKR -$19.00 $1,730.92
2024-07-29 Bus	tickets txn_vgHr864 -$46.00 $1,684.92
2024-07-29 Bus	to	Jamhacks	+	Bus	Back txn_nEHB4rK -$68.80 $1,616.12

WITHDRAWN:	$358.61.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $1,616.12

HQ	Gas	Fund	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	HQ	Gas	Fund's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


